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1%
B ¥ 2% | Day LF TH
A
10 May (Mon) | 23 | 1 P g FELBTEH FHEE (3:00pm ~ 4:15pm)
11 May (Tue) | 24 | 2 ERE R B3O @) Zoom (3:00pm - 4:10pm)
12 May (Wed) | 24 1 3 B A E MR P ()R Zoom (3:00pm - 4:10pm)
PZ2¥a (25 4) " Rg Lt E R
13 May (Thur) | 24 | 4 EAE S 3E &858 Zoom (4:00pm - 5:1bpm)
B ML 3% Zoom (3:00pm - 4:00pm)
. PR W3~ AR~ A4~ 8 P AR Zoom
17 May (Mon) | 24 | 5% HRE BE AL Oda )i Zoom (3:00pm - 4:10pm)
18 May (Tue) | 24 | 6 AT R ¥ HHEE Zoom (3:00pm - 4:10pm)
19 May (Wed) b 3 12 7
20 May (Thur) | 26 | 1 HREHE 4538 Zoom (3:00pm — 4:10pm)
21 May (Fri) | 25| 2 EARE AL |2 0ha) ~ IR Zoom (3:00pm - 4:10pm)
24 May (Mon) | 25 | 3 EE 42 M1 3% Zoom (3:00pm - 4:10pm)
25 May (Tue) | 25| 4 HAE R M E¥ Zoom (3:00pm-4:00pm)
@HECham) ~ B0 m)H#E Zoon
% SRR
26 May (Wed) | 25 | b EIAE R (3:00pm — 4:10pm)
27 May (Thur) | 25 | 6 B RCE AR ¥ X 3% Zoom (3:00pm - 4:10pm)
: R IR~ kAR~ A - B0~ P 2AER Zoom
o Nay D) |20 ] 1] mREERE (3:00pm - 4:10pn)
D e EFOI ) RO ~ R loon
31 May (Mon) | 26 | 2 A E g (3:00pm ~ 4:10pm)
1 June (Tue) | 26 | 3 BAL R AL $4 M1 %22 Zoom (3:00pm - 4:10pm)
2 June (Wed) | 26 | 4 HRE R #4 M 2% Zoom (3:00pm — 4:00pm)
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